SASH Membership:

SASH is open to anyone having a sincere interest in the Scottish or Scottish-American people, ancestry and traditions.

SASH allows membership without regard to race, creed, color, gender or national origin.

Membership dues are \$35 annually.

New member dues are \$75, which includes annual dues, investiture, and the SASH golden-enameled orders on a black leather lash or blue kukui nut lei. These are presented to new members at our annual Investiture Dinner and Ceremony.

The Saint Andrew Society of Hawaii, Inc., is qualified as a tax-exempt charitable organization under Section 501(c)(3) of the U.S. Internal Revenue Code. Dues and donations are deemed to be tax-deductible to donors to the extent not paid for goods or services received.

More Information about SASH:

SASH Website: https://standrewsocietyofhawaii.org

Mailing Address: The Saint Andrew Society of Hawaii PO Box 3161 Honolulu, HI 96802

Email: registrar@standrewsocietyhawaii.org

Facebook: https://www.facebook.com/StAndrewSocietyofHI/

Hawaii Celtic Consolidated Calendar: https://bit.ly/SASHCCC



The Saint Andrew Society of Hawaii



The Saint Andrew Society of Hawaii (SASH) was formed on November 30, 1989 as a non-profit, charitable organization (IRS Code 501(c)3).

SASH Objectives: Education

SASH strives to educate the general public and members about Scottish and Scottish-American heritage. In keeping with the traditional importance placed on education by Scots and Scottish-Americans, the Society may choose to assist and promote the public and private education of the people of our community.

Perpetuation of Our Heritage

SASH seeks to continue the traditions of dress, music, art, history, genealogy and language that make the Scottish and Scottish-American cultures distinct and have contributed so greatly to the wealth of humanity. A goal is to establish a Celtic historical and cultural center in Hawaii.

Celtic Cooperation

SASH works closely with like-minded Celtic groups to ensure our Scottish heritage is fully recognized and appropriately represented. We participate in the Waikiki St. Patrick's Day Parade, the annual Scottish Festival & Highland Games in April, and many other Celtic cultural events. Please see our calendar on our website at https://standrewsocietyofhawaii.org.

Saint Andrew Society of Hawaii Membership Application/Renewal

We do not share your personal information without your permission. Please let us know if you do not want your picture shared on our website or Facebook page.

New Members: \$75 (includes annual dues, investiture, and the SASH golden-enameled orders on a black leather lash or blue kukui nut lei) Current Member Renewal: \$35 annually

Please make check payable to: **SaintAndrewSocietyofHawaii**Mail to: **SaintAndrewSocietyofHawaii,POBox3161,HonoluluHI96802**

Or, you may pay on-line & email application to: registrar@standrewsocietyhawaii.org SASHNewMemberDues: https://bit.ly/SASHNMD

Title/Full Name:				
Mailing Address:				
Preferred Telephone:				
Email:				
	Birth Month:			
Occupation/Employer:				
Sponsor/ How did you hear about us				
Your Clan/Tartan Affiliation:		Scottish ancestors'	birthplace:	
Hobbies/Interests:				
How would you like to help SASH? (e.g. events, picking up men	nbers, cooking, donatio	on, teaching, playing music):	
Date:				

The Saint Andrew Society of Hawaii, Inc., is qualified as a tax-exempt charitable organization under Section 501(c)(3) of the U.S. Internal Revenue Code. Dues and donations are deemed to be tax-deductible to donors to the extent not paid for goods or services received.